West Coast Cup (B International)

Koksijde, Belgium

03 Aug 2025, Stallions 7-9 Years

Ooid

Position Horse

1st Name: D SAAED

Colour: grey
Owner: Aljarmaq
Arabians

Judges

D.H. = Deirdre Hyde, GB
A.A. = B - Mr. Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

Score
90.67

hui

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

D.H.

19.5

19.5

18.5
16
19

A.A.
19
19

17.5
15.5
19

C.B.
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
19



	West Coast Cup (B International)
	Judges


