West Coast Cup (B International)



Koksijde, Belgium 03 Aug 2025, Stallions 7-9 Years Old

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: D SAAED	90.67		D.H.	A.A.	C.B.
	Colour: grey Owner: Aljarmaq		TYPE	19.5	19	19
	Arabians		H&N	19.5	19	18.5
			BODY	18.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	16	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19

Judges

D.H. ■ Deirdre Hyde, GB

A.A.

B - Mr. Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL